3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

CLASSICWITH
DANIEL ROEBUCK:
SWING PARADE
OF 1946

THE RAILRODDER

RADICAL JOY

ALEGACY ALIVE:
POPE SAINTS JOHN
PAUL 11 & JOHN XXIII

CATHOLIC EXTENSION

IN THE ARENA
(NEW)

REEL FAITH

THE FAITHFUL
TRAVELER

STRANGERS
NO LONGER

CRISTO PARATODOS

TOO BLESSED
TO BE STRESSED

AIDTO THE
CHURCH INNEED
(2:30PM)

THE CHOICES
WE FACE

CATHOLICS CARE:
HOUSTON

WHERE GOD WEEPS

FOCUSTV

WALK IN FAITH
(NEW)

JOHN PAUL II: THE POPE
WHO MADE HISTORY

TU FEALDIA

CATHOLICS CARE:
HOUSTON

ON THE BLOCK
WITH ED WILKINSON
(2:30 PM)

THE FAITHFUL
TRAVELER

PAPAL AUDIENCE:
ST. PETER'S SQUARE
(NEW) (2 PM)

AIDTO THE CHURCH IN NEED

THE WILD GOOSE

BREAKING BREAD
(2:30 PM)

THE CHOICES WE FACE

MASS AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA

HOLY ROSARY

ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON

MASS AT ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL

THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN

HARTFORD CATHOLIC

WORKER: THE GREEN HOUSE

PIUS XII AND THE
HOLOCAUST

THE CATHOLIC NOVEL

THE OTHER
99 T.Y.M.E.S

THE FAITHFUL
TRAVELER

TOO BLESSED
TO BE STRESSED

CITY OF CHURCHES

THE CHOICES WE FACE

MOTHER TERESA:
THE LEGACY

FACES AMONG ICONS

DONDE DIOS LLORA

THE WILD GOOSE

FATIMA GEMS

ON THE BLOCK WITH
ED WILKINSON

SUBJECT MATTERS
(NEW)

INTO THE LIGHT:
ARRAY OF HOPE

AL PAN PAN

EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO

CURRENTS NEWS

ALLTHINGS CATHOLIC

(2:30 PM)

~ ‘

REEL FAITH

WALK IN FAITH

TEST OF FAITH

THE CITY DARK

CRISTO PARATODOS

BEYOND
THE HEAVENS

(2:30 PM)

INTO THE LIGHT:
ARRAY OF HOPE

THE CITY DARK

VIGIL MASS AT

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

MYSTERIES OF THE
CHURCH

CLASSICWITH
DANIEL ROEBUCK:
SWING PARADE
OF 1946

SUBJECT MATTERS

WALK IN FAITH

MYSTERIES
OF THE CHURCH

V ENCUENTRO:
SPECIAL PRESENTATION
WITH SISTER
GAUDIA SKASS

CRISTO PARATODOS



