E				Y 9/5	9/6	9/7	9/8
3:00 PM	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: SWING PARADE OF 1946	AID TO THE CHURCH INNEED (2:30 PM)	ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON (2:30 PM)	PAPAL AUDIENCE: ST. PETER'S SQUARE (NEW) (2 PM)	BREAKING BREAD (2:30 PM)	ALL THINGS CATHOLIC (2:30 PM)	BEYOND THE HEAVENS
3:30 PM		THE CHOICES WE FACE	THE FAITHFUL THE CHOICES WE FACE				(2:30 PM)
4:00 PM		AID TO THE CHURCH IN NEED					INTO THE LIGHT: ARRAY OF HOPE
4:30 PM		THE WILD GOOSE					THE CITY DARK
5:00 PM	THE RAILRODDER	MASS AT ST. JAMES CATHEDRAL BASILICA					
5:30 PM	HOLY ROSARY						
6:00 PM	RADICAL JOY	ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON					VIGIL MASS AT IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
6:30 PM	A LEGACY ALIVE: POPE SAINTS JOHN PAUL II & JOHN XXIII THE WORLD SEEN FROM THE VATICAN						MYSTERIES OF THE CHURCH
7:00 PM							
7:30 PM	CATHOLIC EXTENSION	CATHOLICS CARE: HOUSTON	Currents	New York's Da	aily Catholic New	s Program	CLASSIC WITH DANIEL ROEBUCK: SWING PARADE OF 1946
8:00 PM	IN THE ARENA (NEW)	WHERE GOD WEEPS	HARTFORD CATHOLIC WORKER: THE GREEN HOUSE	CITY OF CHURCHES	THE WILD GOOSE	REEL FAITH	
8:30 PM		FOCUS TV	PIUS XII AND THE HOLOCAUST	THE CHOICES WE FACE	FATIMA GEMS	WALK IN FAITH	
9:00 PM	REEL FAITH	WALK IN FAITH (NEW)	THE CATHOLIC NOVEL	MOTHER TERESA:	ON THE BLOCK WITH ED WILKINSON	TEST OF FAITH	SUBJECT MATTERS
9:30 PM	THE FAITHFUL TRAVELER	JOHN PAUL II: THE POPE WHO MADE HISTORY	THE OTHER 99 T.Y.M.E.S	THE LEGACY	SUBJECT MATTERS (NEW)	- THE CITY DARK	WALK IN FAITH
10:00 PM			THE FAITHFUL TRAVELER	FACES AMONG ICONS	INTO THE LIGHT: ARRAY OF HOPE		MYSTERIES OF THE CHURCH
10:30 PM	STRANGERS NO LONGER	TU FE AL DIA	TOO BLESSED TO BE STRESSED	DONDE DIOS LLORA	AL PAN PAN	CRISTO PARA TODOS	V ENCUENTRO: SPECIAL PRESENTATION
11:00 PM	CRISTO PARA TODOS	EL MUNDO VISTO DESDE EL VATICANO					WITH SISTER GAUDIA SKASS
11:30 PM	TOO BLESSED TO BE STRESSED	CATHOLICS CARE: HOUSTON					CRISTO PARA TODOS



NE

J